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2. Frontiers Sessions

3. International Conference on the Structure,
Composition and General Circulation of the
Upper and Lower Atmosphere and Possible
Anthropogenic Perturbations

. Air-Sea Interaction Symposium

. Meteorology of the Polar Regions

Southern Hemisphere Modelling

Southern Hemisphere Aerology

Clouds and Radiation

GARP

10. Meteorological-Biological

Earth’s Susface

11. General Sessions
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Interactions at the

Mon., Jan. 14 A.M.-Registration; Joint Opening
Ceremonies
P.M.-Joint Frontiers Session 1
Tues., Jan. 15 A.M. and P.M.-UAPRC 1 and 2,
AS I, MPR 1 and 2
Wed., Jan. 16 A.M.-UAPRC 3, AS II, SHM 1
P.M.-Excursion
Thurs., Jan. 17 A M.-UAPRC 4, AS II, SHA 1
P.M.-UAPRC 5, AS III, SAH 2

Fri., Jan. 18 A.M.-Joint Frontiers Session II
P.M.-UAPRC 6, AS III, US 1
Sat., Jan. 19 A.M.-UAPRC 7, AS IV, CR 1

P. M. -Excursion
Sun., Jan. 20 A.M. and P.M.-Excursion
Mon., Jan. 21 A.M.-Joint Frontiers Session III
P.M.-AS IV, CR 2, SHM 2
Tues., Jan. 22 AM.-UAPRC 8, G I, US 2
P.M.-UAPRC 9, G II, US 3
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Wed., Jan. 23 A.M.-UAPRC 10, SB 1, US 4
P.M.-UAPRC 11, SB 2, US 5
Thurs., Jan. 24 A.M.-UAPRC 12, G III, US 6
P.M.-UAPRC 13, G 1V, US 7
A.M.-UAPRC 14 MPR 3, US 8
P.M.-IAMAP Plenary Session;
IAMAP Closing Session

Fri., Jan. 25

Code: UAPRC=Upper atmosphere, pollution, radi-

ation and climate (merged sessions)

AS=Air-sea interaction

MPR =Meteorology of the polar regions

SHM =Southern hemisphere modelling

SHA =Southern hemisphere aerology

US=Unallocated session

CR=Clouds and radiation

G=GARP

SB=Surface biometeorology
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